Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh -2
Ministry of Agriculture :
= Department of Agricultural Extension

& Plant Quarantine Wing
Form IX PC- 0002381
% Place oflEige . St

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA "
: PHY __:()SANITAR ___CER"IFI AT
' Rule27(3) '

To : The Plant Protection Organization of UK Date Inspected ...... S2f8Rd8 TR B0
= L Descrlptmn of the consngmnent : =
< O A e = TAASIN ENTERPRISE, 10/3, ARAMBAG, MOTIJHEEL, C/A, DHAKA-1000,

Name and address of exporter: _______ BANGLADESH. TR e :

e L SLOBAL YRAGERS{UR) LT, . 245 WHITECHAPEL R
= Declared name and address of consignee : __1DB, UK ( ) ROAD_ L_ONDON E1 3,

' Number and description of packages : SOOCARTONS. .= - " &N AN _J°
Distinguishingmark:_________ REREMMNNE -~ . . o+ |
- Placeoforigin: : : __ BANGLADESH = e i

S B Peclared means of conveyance : o STAR. o AXR 07 NNZL ¥ &
5 Declared point of entry : = LONDON, UK 3 v AN = o LTt _
.4 Name of produce and quantity declared : _ 2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES :

Botanical name of plant ; SEE LIST PRhyT EP QN REYERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate

c ., i official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary ..c.
';:.Z"\ requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests, =
<5 II. Additional declaration
: IIl. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment
= 1 oo
Iodteleed o = Lt o TreatmentNILL: VALT
% Chemical (actwe mgred1ent) and concentration ____ MNLL DFOR SH’ PMENT 8
Duration of exposure and temperature . NWL Ui ITH]N 74 HOURS =t
Additional information ___ NML . S - oy - S

: WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
it not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

Md. Monzurul Hoque fo o
e Quaran! “hologlst %9""’ =t
Name of authorised officer: ... Plant. Q... ... ...,Stilii_o.n. Signature i i e oS
1Sh t'l Alrpart :

Date of Issue : . 12-Feb-16 -------H?zghak:l. T _‘deshp ot

R e e e oG e e TG A e

No Ilabﬁlry shall be attached to lhe M.Lmsn'y of Agncu]tu:e or the Depanmenl or to-a.uy of its Officer or rcpze.',en{anvc with respec‘t to this oemﬁcatc.

ef*58 §g 73 TSl GEE S AT FHICT 2204 |
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0002381

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5/ Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Cucumber
11 Banana Flower
12 Stem of Banana
13 Onion leaves
14 Country bean seeds
15'Cabbage |
16 Radish
1'7': Stem of Colocasia

{Botanical Name

Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp

Colocasia éscufenta

__Cofocésia spp

Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo

Musa paradisiaca

| Cucumis sativus
{Musa sp
iMusa sp

‘Allium cepa

Lablab purpureus

'Brassica oleracea

! R&bhanus s;tfifus;_ 3

Co!ocasfé sp;o
Total

Date:- 12-Feb-16

‘Quantity (Kgs)
' 300
200
200
200
100
- 50
200
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
50

50

50
2000

1242-14
Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



