Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Ministry of Agriculture

Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX



PC-0002381

Place of Issue

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

Rule 27(3)

To: The Plant Protection Organization of	of UK	Date Inspected 12-Feb-16	
I. I	Description of the consignn	nent	
Name and address of exporter:	TAASIN ENTERPRISE, 10/3, ARAMBAG, MOTIJHEEL, C/A, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.		
Declared name and address of consignee : ZL GLOBAL TRADERS(UK) LTD. 245 WHITECHAPEL ROAD, LON- 1DB, U.K			
Number and description of packages :	500 CARTONS	X ()	
Distinguishing mark:	RE. REM. MN. NE		
Place of origin :	BANGLADESH	N N	
Declared means of conveyance : BY AIR		VAVV	
Declared point of entry:	LONDON, U.K		
Name of produce and quantity declared : _	2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FR	ESH VEGETABLES	
Datanical name of plant	SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERS	SE SIDE	

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

Date Treatment NILL
Chemical (active ingredient) and concentration NILL
Duration of exposure and temperature NILL
Additional information NILL

WARNING: Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).



Botanical name of plant:

Name of authorised officer : Plant Q

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarant hologist

Station Signature :

Date of Issue : 12-Feb-16 Hazrat Sh. I'l Air

No liability shall be attached to the Ministry of Agriculture or the Department or to any of its Officer or representative with respect to this certificate.

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0002381

Date: - 12-Feb-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	300
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	200
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	200
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	200
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	100
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	50
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	200
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100
9	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	100
10	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	100
11	Banana Flower	Musa sp	50
12	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	50
13	Onion leaves	Allium cepa	100
14	Country bean seeds	Lablab purpureus	100
15	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	50
16	Radish	Raphanus sativus	50
17	Stem of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	50
		Total	2000

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalai Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh